KAMI GmbH - Eisenstr. 20 - 30916 Isernhagen - Tel.: +49 511 - 519 312 0 - info@kami-maschinen.de - www-kami-maschinen.de
Vollradiusfräser 2 cutting P55+D3-R1,5AP06F06S04L050Z2
Price upon inquiry
specifications
Härte max. HRC60
diameter 3 mm
total length 50 mm
radius 1.5 mm
forstelltiefe 6 mm
freelänge 6 mm
shaft diameter 4 mm
amount the Scheidflächen 2
weight 0,01 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Seite 1 / 1